Subject: BMOOEZZ2ED Daily Deposit Report 20160720

Date: Wed, 20 Jul 201& 02:10:5& -0400

To:

* EM CODE B228%3
LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BA
ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
TODD & KAREN WANEE JTWROS
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SOUTHEEN FINANCIAL LLC
NEPTUMNE, LLC
HYPERION ATER, LLC

JEGE, IHNC

JEGE, LLC
DARREN K. INDYEE PLLC
HBRE ASSOCIATES, INC
NES, LLC

ZOREO DEVELCPMENT CORP.
LSJE, LLC
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
WANEE TRUST CF 2000
EWF 2007 LLC

SSw 2007 LLC
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

CODE B2289

e o e B B o I o B I e o e

LARGE TEANSACTIOMNS
NAME

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
SOUTHEEN TRUST COMPANY, INC. 1,
GERATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

If need help please contact pbrd admin@list.db.com
Thank you

07/19/16
LAMCES

BALANCE

1,614,700,
2,017,782,

138,471

413,032,
239,382,
115,573.
103, 776.
218,599,
259, 782 .
156,275.
124, 798,
213,426.
114,136.
176,049,
52,117, 688.
2,013,938,
2,013,501.
2,007,863,
1,486,116.

07/19/16
AMOUNT
100,000.00

800, 000,00
500, 000.00

From: PBEW/WM/MIS ETL/PEW 15116 <misetl.appwmpl.us.db.com@discard.mail.db.com>
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DESCEIPTION

TRANSFER OF FUNDS
MOMEY TRANSEFER
MOMEY TRANSEFER

oD AMOUNT

EFTA01428698



